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  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                           Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================== === ======= ===== 
      1 6432 Dustin Hatfield           12 River Valley                   L   15:30.5  5:00 
      2 6219 Christopher Pahnke        12 McFarland                      L   15:59.4  5:09 
      3 6377 Dan Iselin                12 Platteville                    L   16:08.6  5:12 
      4 6261 Dylan Scace               11 Monroe                         L   16:17.4  5:15 
      5 6245 Nick Baumann              12 Monroe                         L   16:24.4  5:17 
      6 5970 Payton Heinberg           10 Darlington                     S   16:31.9  5:20 
      7 6387 Jace Serres               10 Platteville                    L   16:36.7  5:21 
      8 6218 Andrew Pahnke             10 McFarland                      L   16:39.3  5:22 
      9 6536  Lucas Caminiti           12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    S   16:45.6  5:24 
     10 5969 Conner Hackett            12 Darlington                     S   16:46.6  5:24 
     11 6020 Juan Navarro              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   16:47.8  5:25 
     12 6253 Drake Ingold              11 Monroe                         L   16:49.8  5:26 
     13 5967 Tanner Evenstad           11 Darlington                     S   16:50.1  5:26 
     14 6011 Henry Keith                9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   16:52.4  5:26 
     15 5973 Tucker Lange              10 Darlington                     S   16:55.4  5:27 
     16 6465 Camden Desroches           9 Sauk Prairie                   L   17:04.9  5:30 
     17 6002 Tanner Cullen             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   17:19.4  5:35 
     18 6136 Jonathon Murphy           12 Lancaster                      S   17:20.1  5:35 
     19 6257 Kyle Legler               10 Monroe                         L   17:21.6  5:36 
     20 6006 Isaac Grunow              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   17:24.7  5:37 
     21 5978 Trae Schilling            10 Darlington                     S   17:26.2  5:37 
     22 5865 Josh Dahl                 10 Albany                         s   17:26.6  5:37 
     23 6254 Parker Ingold             12 Monroe                         L   17:28.8  5:38 
     24 6084 Ian Barry                  9 Fennimore                      S   17:30.2  5:39 
     25 6469 Dylan Herbrand            11 Sauk Prairie                   L   17:31.3  5:39 
     26 6312 Christian Arnett          12 New Glarus/Monticello          S   17:31.7  5:39 
     27 6302 Stuart Woller             10 Mount Horeb                    L   17:32.9  5:39 
     28 5999 Gerrit Bakker             11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   17:33.3  5:40 
     29 6210 Eli Kemna                 10 McFarland                      L   17:34.1  5:40 
     30 6163 Jacob Harland             11 Lodi                           L   17:40.4  5:42 
     31 6135 Aaron Murphy               9 Lancaster                      S   17:44.4  5:43 
     32 6479 Noah Wankerl               9 Sauk Prairie                   L   17:45.6  5:43 
     33 6264 Jonah Tostrud             11 Monroe                         L   17:47.8  5:44 
     34 6477 Seth Reardon              12 Sauk Prairie                   L   17:49.1  5:45 
     35 5868 Isaac Halverson           12 Albany                         s   17:51.4  5:45 
     36 6430 Austin Genthe             12 River Valley                   L   17:52.3  5:46 
     37 6005 Brantley Eastman          11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   17:53.1  5:46 
     38 6174 Nathan Taylor             12 Lodi                           L   17:54.4  5:46 
     39 6058 Benedict Gallagher        10 Evansville                     L   17:55.1  5:47 
     40 6224 Ryan Stube                12 McFarland                      L   17:55.3  5:47 
     41 6540 Daniel Guyer              11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    s   17:55.7  5:47 
     42 5875 Connor Trow               12 Albany                         s   17:59.6  5:48 
     43 6395 Calvin Wernimont          10 Platteville                    L   18:02.0  5:49 
     44 6209 Justin Herrmann           11 McFarland                      L   18:02.2  5:49 
     45 6014 Jordan May                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       L   18:06.3  5:50 
     46 6263 Josh Smith                12 Monroe                         L   18:07.2  5:50 
     47 5930 Jeff Moss                 12 Brodhead/Juda                  L   18:08.6  5:51 
     48 5972 Paul King                 11 Darlington                     S   18:09.2  5:51 
     49 6538 Kauy Fargo                11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    s   18:11.9  5:52 
     50 6133 Hunter Liddell            11 Lancaster                      S   18:13.6  5:52 
     51 5874 Mueller Trevor            12 Albany                         s   18:13.9  5:53 
     52 6376 Logan Henry               11 Platteville                    L   18:14.2  5:53 
     53 6280 Zach Alesch               11 Mount Horeb                    L   18:14.3  5:53 
     54 6183 Colin Green               10 Madison Country Day            S   18:16.0  5:53 
     55 6321 Adam Nelson                9 New Glarus/Monticello          S   18:17.6  5:54 
     56 6541 William Hanson             9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    s   18:19.8  5:54 
     57 6491 Weston Morley             11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  L   18:21.2  5:55 
     58 5927 Reuben Larson             12 Brodhead/Juda                  L   18:21.9  5:55 
     59 5924 Nate Ciabatti             12 Brodhead/Juda                  L   18:24.9  5:56 
     60 6382 Tyler Moss                10 Platteville                    L   18:25.8  5:56 
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     61 5934 Jacob Staffon              9 Brodhead/Juda                  L   18:25.9  5:56 
     62 6089 Carter Freymiller         11 Fennimore                      S   18:28.6  5:57 
     63 6164 Dylan Harpold             11 Lodi                           L   18:29.3  5:58 
     64 6389 Alex Sonsalla             10 Platteville                    L   18:32.8  5:59 
     65 6437 Logan Weiss               10 River Valley                   L   18:34.2  5:59 
     66 6433 Michael Orcutt            12 River Valley                   L   18:34.8  5:59 
     67 6294 Noah Ollendick             9 Mount Horeb                    L   18:35.2  5:59 
     68 6543 Christian Patzka           9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    s   18:35.2  5:59 
     69 6281 Logan Arneson             11 Mount Horeb                    L   18:36.2  6:00 
     70 6468 Hudson Haas                9 Sauk Prairie                   L   18:36.6  6:00 
     71 5937 Holden Whitledge          11 Brodhead/Juda                  L   18:39.0  6:01 
     72 6366 Tikiri Bandara            11 Platteville                    L   18:40.7  6:01 
     73 6286 KJ Kalscheur              10 Mount Horeb                    L   18:41.8  6:02 
     74 6212 Tyler Knieriem            12 McFarland                      L   18:43.8  6:02 
     75 5866 Jacob Elmer               12 Albany                         s   18:44.4  6:02 
     76 6175 Aaron Wickham             11 Lodi                           L   18:48.4  6:04 
     77 6137 Harrison Stone            12 Lancaster                      S   18:50.9  6:04 
     78 6207 Patrick Fasick            10 McFarland                      L   18:50.9  6:04 
     79 6485 Preston Bousley           11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  L   18:53.3  6:05 
     80 5897 Caden O'Rourke            10 Belleville                     s   18:54.0  6:05 
     81 5870 Travis Oliver             12 Albany                         s   18:57.6  6:07 
     82 6295 Kyle Richards             12 Mount Horeb                    L   18:58.4  6:07 
     83 5871 Logun Parker              11 Albany                         s   18:58.7  6:07 
     84 5979 Bailey Schwartz            9 Darlington                     S   19:00.0  6:07 
     85 6492 Aaron Pulvermacher        11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  L   19:02.0  6:08 
     86 6510 Drew Zimmerman            11 Wauzeka-Steuben                S   19:03.2  6:08 
     87 6170 Matthew Lins              11 Lodi                           L   19:03.7  6:09 
     88 6537 Jacob Doescher            11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    s   19:06.4  6:09 
     89 5900 Gary Salmela              10 Belleville                     s   19:07.4  6:10 
     90 6542 Jack Hazen                11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    s   19:07.6  6:10 
     91 6464 Tristan Blechinger        10 Sauk Prairie                   L   19:13.0  6:12 
     92 6322 Andrew Newberry           12 New Glarus/Monticello          S   19:14.0  6:12 
     93 6301 Matthew Thompson          12 Mount Horeb                    L   19:15.4  6:12 
     94 6055 Bryan Barlett             11 Evansville                     L   19:15.5  6:12 
     95 6104 William McLeer            12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            S   19:16.0  6:13 
     96 6431 Beau Gloudeman             9 River Valley                   L   19:18.5  6:13 
     97 6426 Bailey Amble              11 River Valley                   L   19:18.8  6:13 
     98 6524 Austin Dick               12 Wisconsin Dells                L   19:19.7  6:14 
     99 6425 Devan Alt                 10 River Valley                   L   19:20.4  6:14 
    100 6527 Dylan Nevar                9 Wisconsin Dells                L   19:22.3  6:15 
    101 6314 Cade Beutler              12 New Glarus/Monticello          S   19:24.2  6:15 
    102 6509 Tyler Walters             10 Wauzeka-Steuben                S   19:28.5  6:17 
    103 6160 Branden Errthum           11 Lodi                           L   19:29.8  6:17 
    104 6500 Hunter Marfilius          10 Wauzeka-Steuben                S   19:34.5  6:19 
    105 6130 Austin Doyle              11 Lancaster                      S   19:36.7  6:19 
    106 6062 Zachary Lipke             11 Evansville                     L   19:37.7  6:20 
    107 5936 Carter Urness              9 Brodhead/Juda                  L   19:38.6  6:20 
    108 6507 Jacob Reichmann            9 Wauzeka-Steuben                S   19:44.0  6:22 
    109 6470 Tucker Holloway           10 Sauk Prairie                   L   19:45.8  6:22 
    110 6487 David Germaine            11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  L   19:45.9  6:22 
    111 6444 Justin Hineline           12 Saint Ambrose Academy          S   19:46.8  6:22 
    112 6131 Tyler Graney              11 Lancaster                      S   19:47.9  6:23 
    113 6102 Easton Dobson             11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            S   19:50.2  6:24 
    114 6490 Ryan Krueger              11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  L   19:51.3  6:24 
    115 5896 Jordan Hosler             12 Belleville                     s   19:58.1  6:26 
    116 6059 Brandon Grazioso          11 Evansville                     L   19:59.5  6:27 
    117 6506 Jacob Pitzer              12 Wauzeka-Steuben                S   20:00.8  6:27 
    118 6319 Garrett Grossen            9 New Glarus/Monticello          S   20:05.9  6:29 
    119 6064 Liam Schroeder            11 Evansville                     L   20:10.9  6:30 
    120 6336 Troy Nickels               9 Pecatonica/Argyle              S   20:11.5  6:30 
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    121 6503 Gabe Martin               10 Wauzeka-Steuben                S   20:12.9  6:31 
    122 6320 Colin McNulty             12 New Glarus/Monticello          S   20:24.3  6:35 
    123 6101 Paul Connolly             11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            S   20:27.5  6:36 
    124 6167 Evan Jesse                12 Lodi                           L   20:28.0  6:36 
    125 5923 Blake Burns               12 Brodhead/Juda                  L   20:34.9  6:38 
    126 6445 Jack Krebs                 9 Saint Ambrose Academy          S   20:37.5  6:39 
    127 6070 Nicolas Wille              9 Evansville                     L   20:42.5  6:40 
    128 6069 Jonathan Vickery          12 Evansville                     L   20:43.0  6:41 
    129 6525 Andrew Engelbrecht        10 Wisconsin Dells                L   20:44.8  6:41 
    130 6324 Jonathan Truttmann        12 New Glarus/Monticello          S   20:49.5  6:43 
    131 5901 Derek Shrader             10 Belleville                     s   20:51.9  6:43 
    132 6446 Nick Zimmerman            12 Saint Ambrose Academy          S   21:04.9  6:48 
    133 6521 Dylan Anchor              10 Wisconsin Dells                L   21:05.3  6:48 
    134 5894 Julian Fullbright          9 Belleville                     s   21:12.4  6:50 
    135 6093 Ben Mooney                11 Fennimore                      S   21:12.6  6:50 
    136 6335 Payton Flannery            9 Pecatonica/Argyle              S   21:17.1  6:52 
    137 6494 Tyler Reuter               9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  L   21:24.3  6:54 
    138 6090 Josh Gao                  10 Fennimore                      S   21:25.6  6:54 
    139 6186 Matt Raihala              12 Madison Country Day            S   21:26.9  6:55 
    140 6100 Jesse Buroker              9 Iowa-Grant/Highland            S   21:28.1  6:55 
    141 6185 Connor Polster             9 Madison Country Day            S   21:32.1  6:56 
    142 6134 Andrew McCarville         10 Lancaster                      S   21:32.8  6:57 
    143 6083 Hunter Barry              12 Fennimore                      S   21:33.9  6:57 
    144 6522 LaMere Brian              10 Wisconsin Dells                L   21:34.7  6:57 
    145 5893 Sean Campbell              9 Belleville                     s   21:35.0  6:57 
    146 6334 Caleb Carr                12 Pecatonica/Argyle              S   21:51.4  7:03 
    147 6187 Carl Wagner               11 Madison Country Day            S   21:53.0  7:03 
    148 6088 Tucker Duff               10 Fennimore                      S   21:55.6  7:04 
    149 6528 Bailey Welch               9 Wisconsin Dells                L   22:13.3  7:10 
    150 6092 Trenten Klais              9 Fennimore                      S   22:39.3  7:18 
    151 6333 Cade Bush                 10 Pecatonica/Argyle              S   22:41.5  7:19 
    152 6502 Adam Martin               10 Wauzeka-Steuben                S   22:42.0  7:19 
    153 6184 Alec Martin               11 Madison Country Day            S   22:55.6  7:23 
    154 6526 Travis Hudack             11 Wisconsin Dells                L   23:54.1  7:42 
    155 6103 Sawyer Dobson              9 Iowa-Grant/Highland            S   25:17.7  8:09 
    156 6338 Tyler Wyttenbach          11 Pecatonica/Argyle              S   26:44.3  8:37 
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  1.    46  Monroe                                (16:52.4  84:22.0 1:11.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Dylan Scace                    11 16:17.4
  2      5  Nick Baumann                   12 16:24.4
  3      9  Drake Ingold                   11 16:49.8
  4     13  Kyle Legler                    10 17:21.6
  5     15  Parker Ingold                  12 17:28.8
  6   ( 22) Jonah Tostrud                  11 17:47.8
  7   ( 32) Josh Smith                     12 18:07.2
  
  2.    62  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (17:11.6  85:57.6 0:45.5)
====================================================
  1      8  Juan Navarro                   11 16:47.8
  2     10  Henry Keith                     9 16:52.4
  3     12  Tanner Cullen                  12 17:19.4
  4     14  Isaac Grunow                   11 17:24.7
  5     18  Gerrit Bakker                  11 17:33.3
  6   ( 25) Brantley Eastman               11 17:53.1
  7   ( 31) Jordan May                     11 18:06.3
  
  3.    86  McFarland                             (17:14.1  86:10.3 2:02.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Christopher Pahnke             12 15:59.4
  2      7  Andrew Pahnke                  10 16:39.3
  3     19  Eli Kemna                      10 17:34.1
  4     28  Ryan Stube                     12 17:55.3
  5     30  Justin Herrmann                11 18:02.2
  6   ( 51) Tyler Knieriem                 12 18:43.8
  7   ( 53) Patrick Fasick                 10 18:50.9
  
  4.   111  Platteville                           (17:29.5  87:27.3 2:17.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Dan Iselin                     12 16:08.6
  2      6  Jace Serres                    10 16:36.7
  3     29  Calvin Wernimont               10 18:02.0
  4     34  Logan Henry                    11 18:14.2
  5     39  Tyler Moss                     10 18:25.8
  6   ( 42) Alex Sonsalla                  10 18:32.8
  7   ( 49) Tikiri Bandara                 11 18:40.7
  
  5.   118  Sauk Prairie                          (17:45.5  88:47.5 1:31.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Camden Desroches                9 17:04.9
  2     16  Dylan Herbrand                 11 17:31.3
  3     21  Noah Wankerl                    9 17:45.6
  4     23  Seth Reardon                   12 17:49.1
  5     47  Hudson Haas                     9 18:36.6
  6   ( 58) Tristan Blechinger             10 19:13.0
  7   ( 69) Tucker Holloway                10 19:45.8
  
  6.   173  River Valley                          (17:58.1  89:50.3 3:48.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Dustin Hatfield                12 15:30.5
  2     24  Austin Genthe                  12 17:52.3
  3     43  Logan Weiss                    10 18:34.2
  4     44  Michael Orcutt                 12 18:34.8
  5     61  Beau Gloudeman                  9 19:18.5
  6   ( 62) Bailey Amble                   11 19:18.8
  7   ( 64) Devan Alt                      10 19:20.4
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  7.   193  Mount Horeb                           (18:20.1  91:40.4 1:08.9)
====================================================
  1     17  Stuart Woller                  10 17:32.9
  2     35  Zach Alesch                    11 18:14.3
  3     45  Noah Ollendick                  9 18:35.2
  4     46  Logan Arneson                  11 18:36.2
  5     50  Kj Kalscheur                   10 18:41.8
  6   ( 55) Kyle Richards                  12 18:58.4
  7   ( 59) Matthew Thompson               12 19:15.4
  
  8.   196  Lodi                                  (18:23.3  91:56.2 1:23.3)
====================================================
  1     20  Jacob Harland                  11 17:40.4
  2     26  Nathan Taylor                  12 17:54.4
  3     41  Dylan Harpold                  11 18:29.3
  4     52  Aaron Wickham                  11 18:48.4
  5     57  Matthew Lins                   11 19:03.7
  6   ( 66) Branden Errthum                11 19:29.8
  7   ( 74) Evan Jesse                     12 20:28.0
  
  9.   196  Brodhead/Juda                         (18:24.1  92:00.3 0:30.4)
====================================================
  1     33  Jeff Moss                      12 18:08.6
  2     37  Reuben Larson                  12 18:21.9
  3     38  Nate Ciabatti                  12 18:24.9
  4     40  Jacob Staffon                   9 18:25.9
  5     48  Holden Whitledge               11 18:39.0
  6   ( 68) Carter Urness                   9 19:38.6
  7   ( 75) Blake Burns                    12 20:34.9
  
 10.   287  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City         (19:10.8  95:53.7 1:30.1)
====================================================
  1     36  Weston Morley                  11 18:21.2
  2     54  Preston Bousley                11 18:53.3
  3     56  Aaron Pulvermacher             11 19:02.0
  4     70  David Germaine                 11 19:45.9
  5     71  Ryan Krueger                   11 19:51.3
  6   ( 80) Tyler Reuter                    9 21:24.3
  
 11.   299  Evansville                            (19:23.8  96:58.7 2:15.8)
====================================================
  1     27  Benedict Gallagher             10 17:55.1
  2     60  Bryan Barlett                  11 19:15.5
  3     67  Zachary Lipke                  11 19:37.7
  4     72  Brandon Grazioso               11 19:59.5
  5     73  Liam Schroeder                 11 20:10.9
  6   ( 76) Nicolas Wille                   9 20:42.5
  7   ( 77) Jonathan Vickery               12 20:43.0
  
 12.   366  Wisconsin Dells                       (20:25.4  102:06.8 2:15.0)
====================================================
  1     63  Austin Dick                    12 19:19.7
  2     65  Dylan Nevar                     9 19:22.3
  3     78  Andrew Engelbrecht             10 20:44.8
  4     79  Dylan Anchor                   10 21:05.3
  5     81  Lamere Brian                   10 21:34.7
  6   ( 82) Bailey Welch                    9 22:13.3
  7   ( 83) Travis Hudack                  11 23:54.1
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  1.    20  Darlington                            (16:54.1  84:30.2 0:54.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Payton Heinberg                10 16:31.9
  2      3  Conner Hackett                 12 16:46.6
  3      4  Tanner Evenstad                11 16:50.1
  4      5  Tucker Lange                   10 16:55.4
  5      7  Trae Schilling                 10 17:26.2
  6   ( 15) Paul King                      11 18:09.2
  7   ( 29) Bailey Schwartz                 9 19:00.0
  
  2.    75  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (17:57.7  89:48.2 1:49.6)
====================================================
  1      2   Lucas Caminiti                12 16:45.6
  2     13  Daniel Guyer                   11 17:55.7
  3     16  Kauy Fargo                     11 18:11.9
  4     21  William Hanson                  9 18:19.8
  5     23  Christian Patzka                9 18:35.2
  6   ( 31) Jacob Doescher                 11 19:06.4
  7   ( 33) Jack Hazen                     11 19:07.6
  
  3.    76  Albany                                (18:03.2  90:15.9 1:17.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Josh Dahl                      10 17:26.6
  2     12  Isaac Halverson                12 17:51.4
  3     14  Connor Trow                    12 17:59.6
  4     18  Mueller Trevor                 12 18:13.9
  5     24  Jacob Elmer                    12 18:44.4
  6   ( 27) Travis Oliver                  12 18:57.6
  7   ( 28) Logun Parker                   11 18:58.7
  
  4.    98  Lancaster                             (18:21.2  91:45.7 2:16.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Jonathon Murphy                12 17:20.1
  2     11  Aaron Murphy                    9 17:44.4
  3     17  Hunter Liddell                 11 18:13.6
  4     25  Harrison Stone                 12 18:50.9
  5     39  Austin Doyle                   11 19:36.7
  6   ( 41) Tyler Graney                   11 19:47.9
  7   ( 59) Andrew McCarville              10 21:32.8
  
  5.   145  New Glarus/Monticello                 (18:54.7  94:33.4 2:34.2)
====================================================
  1     10  Christian Arnett               12 17:31.7
  2     20  Adam Nelson                     9 18:17.6
  3     34  Andrew Newberry                12 19:14.0
  4     36  Cade Beutler                   12 19:24.2
  5     45  Garrett Grossen                 9 20:05.9
  6   ( 48) Colin McNulty                  12 20:24.3
  7   ( 50) Jonathan Truttmann             12 20:49.5
  
  6.   189  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (19:34.2  97:51.0 0:57.6)
====================================================
  1     30  Drew Zimmerman                 11 19:03.2
  2     37  Tyler Walters                  10 19:28.5
  3     38  Hunter Marfilius               10 19:34.5
  4     40  Jacob Reichmann                 9 19:44.0
  5     44  Jacob Pitzer                   12 20:00.8
  6   ( 47) Gabe Martin                    10 20:12.9
  7   ( 67) Adam Martin                    10 22:42.0
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  7.   199  Fennimore                             (20:02.2  100:10.9 4:03.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Ian Barry                       9 17:30.2
  2     22  Carter Freymiller              11 18:28.6
  3     53  Ben Mooney                     11 21:12.6
  4     55  Josh Gao                       10 21:25.6
  5     60  Hunter Barry                   12 21:33.9
  6   ( 64) Tucker Duff                    10 21:55.6
  7   ( 65) Trenten Klais                   9 22:39.3
  
  8.   204  Belleville                            (20:00.8  100:03.8 2:18.4)
====================================================
  1     26  Caden O'Rourke                 10 18:54.0
  2     32  Gary Salmela                   10 19:07.4
  3     43  Jordan Hosler                  12 19:58.1
  4     51  Derek Shrader                  10 20:51.9
  5     52  Julian Fullbright               9 21:12.4
  6   ( 61) Sean Campbell                   9 21:35.0
  
  9.   252  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (21:15.9  106:19.5 6:01.7)
====================================================
  1     35  William McLeer                 12 19:16.0
  2     42  Easton Dobson                  11 19:50.2
  3     49  Paul Connolly                  11 20:27.5
  4     57  Jesse Buroker                   9 21:28.1
  5     69  Sawyer Dobson                   9 25:17.7
  
 10.   264  Madison Country Day                   (21:12.8  106:03.6 4:39.6)
====================================================
  1     19  Colin Green                    10 18:16.0
  2     56  Matt Raihala                   12 21:26.9
  3     58  Connor Polster                  9 21:32.1
  4     63  Carl Wagner                    11 21:53.0
  5     68  Alec Martin                    11 22:55.6
  
 11.   298  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (22:33.2  112:45.8 6:32.8)
====================================================
  1     46  Troy Nickels                    9 20:11.5
  2     54  Payton Flannery                 9 21:17.1
  3     62  Caleb Carr                     12 21:51.4
  4     66  Cade Bush                      10 22:41.5
  5     70  Tyler Wyttenbach               11 26:44.3
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6260 Ryan Peterson             12 Monroe                         18:04.0  5:49 
      2    2 6265 Hunter Wild               11 Monroe                         18:15.4  5:53 
      3    3 6021 John Phelan               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:20.6  5:55 
      4    4 6016 Dylan McGraw              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:24.9  5:56 
      5    5 6256 Jason Koller              11 Monroe                         18:28.4  5:57 
      6    6 6000 Will Borne- Mumm           9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:28.4  5:57 
      7    7 6249 Dylan Fahrney              9 Monroe                         18:29.3  5:58 
      8    8 6019 David Nagel               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:37.3  6:00 
      9    9 6246 Brok Bertalot             11 Monroe                         18:38.3  6:00 
     10   10 6486 Isaac Erschen             10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:42.6  6:02 
     11   11 6003 Luke Davis                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:46.8  6:03 
     12   12 6390 Miles Stecklein            9 Platteville                    18:55.2  6:06 
     13   13 6206 Evan Crane                10 McFarland                      18:55.4  6:06 
     14   14 6015 Declan McGraw             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:01.0  6:08 
     15   15 5964 Miles Carper              10 Darlington                     19:03.3  6:08 
     16   16 6380 Lucas Johnson             10 Platteville                    19:04.6  6:09 
     17      6546 Andrew Spreen             10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:05.8  6:09 
     18   17 6391 Cal Udelhofen              9 Platteville                    19:08.5  6:10 
     19   18 6483 Quinn Allbee              11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:12.6  6:11 
     20   19 6475 Carson Radl               11 Sauk Prairie                   19:15.4  6:12 
     21   20 6478 Casey Vande Hey            9 Sauk Prairie                   19:16.1  6:13 
     22   21 6247 Trevor Boll                9 Monroe                         19:17.1  6:13 
     23   22 6211 Matthew Klumpyan           9 McFarland                      19:22.1  6:15 
     24      6325 Kellan Zweifel             9 New Glarus/Monticello          19:24.6  6:15 
     25   23 6372 Chris Gillen              10 Platteville                    19:24.9  6:15 
     26   24 6255 Andy Johnson              12 Monroe                         19:27.6  6:16 
     27   25 6394 Eric Wells                12 Platteville                    19:28.2  6:16 
     28      6252 DJ Gersbach               11 Monroe                         19:28.7  6:17 
     29   26 6213 Carter Kreft              11 McFarland                      19:29.1  6:17 
     30      6262 Brennan Shelton           10 Monroe                         19:29.9  6:17 
     31   27 6385 Alex Sargent              12 Platteville                    19:30.3  6:17 
     32   28 6226 Jonathan Van Veen         12 McFarland                      19:34.2  6:18 
     33   29 6381 Tyler Lahaie              10 Platteville                    19:34.7  6:19 
     34   30 6476 Jackson Ramaker           10 Sauk Prairie                   19:35.4  6:19 
     35   31 5976 Wylie Richardson          10 Darlington                     19:36.9  6:19 
     36      6248 Jake Brower                9 Monroe                         19:43.7  6:21 
     37   32 6427 Cameron Baenen             9 River Valley                   19:46.2  6:22 
     38   33 6004 John Davis                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:51.7  6:24 
     39      6007 Nathan Grunow              9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:52.3  6:24 
     40      6010 Grant James                9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:52.4  6:24 
     41   34 6296 Michael Rumler            10 Mount Horeb                    19:54.8  6:25 
     42   35 6438 Caleb Zumm                11 River Valley                   19:56.4  6:26 
     43      5899 Evan Reifert              11 Belleville                     19:57.1  6:26 
     44      6013 Grant Lawton              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:58.0  6:26 
     45      6378 Austin Jentz               9 Platteville                    19:58.2  6:26 
     46   36 6298 Declan Smith               9 Mount Horeb                    19:58.3  6:26 
     47   37 6289 Devin Long                11 Mount Horeb                    20:06.9  6:29 
     48      6505 Malte Mewes               12 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:10.0  6:30 
     49      5869 Garrett Hlavachek         11 Albany                         20:11.3  6:30 
     50   38 6407 Blake Bartels             10 Prairie du Chien               20:12.7  6:31 
     51   39 5903 Tyler Urness              12 Brodhead/Juda                  20:14.7  6:31 
     52   40 6285 Bailey Fischer            10 Mount Horeb                    20:18.2  6:33 
     53   41 6208 Josh Fearing              10 McFarland                      20:24.8  6:35 
     54      6375 Patrick Haas              11 Platteville                    20:25.3  6:35 
     55   42 5974 Daniel Maurer             10 Darlington                     20:25.8  6:35 
     56      6368 John Cramer               10 Platteville                    20:27.9  6:36 
     57      5872 Logan Ross                12 Albany                         20:28.8  6:36 
     58      6384 Aiden Sargent              9 Platteville                    20:31.5  6:37 
     59   43 5968 Michael Garcia            11 Darlington                     20:33.2  6:37 
     60   44 6217 Josh Murwin               11 McFarland                      20:33.5  6:38 
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     61   45 5921 Alex Aguilar              11 Brodhead/Juda                  20:35.0  6:38 
     62   46 6165 Jaedon Heintz             10 Lodi                           20:35.4  6:38 
     63   47 6222 Ben Sjodin                11 McFarland                      20:36.0  6:38 
     64   48 6429 Dyllan Clary              11 River Valley                   20:38.1  6:39 
     65   49 6435 Blaine Springer            9 River Valley                   20:38.1  6:39 
     66   50 6166 Sawyer Helmbreccht         9 Lodi                           20:40.6  6:40 
     67   51 6290 Cuyler Monahan            12 Mount Horeb                    20:41.2  6:40 
     68   52 6412 Jayce Sexton               9 Prairie du Chien               20:42.1  6:40 
     69   53 6161 Brandon Grover             9 Lodi                           20:42.4  6:40 
     70   54 6168 Sam Keller                12 Lodi                           20:43.3  6:41 
     71   55 6408 Sawyer Brown               9 Prairie du Chien               20:43.8  6:41 
     72   56 6436 Brandon Springer           9 River Valley                   20:45.6  6:41 
     73      6370 Conner Feyen              11 Platteville                    20:46.1  6:42 
     74   57 6292 Zach Nelson                9 Mount Horeb                    20:48.3  6:42 
     75   58 6297 Adam Shumate               9 Mount Horeb                    20:49.0  6:43 
     76      6299 Matthew Stoddard          11 Mount Horeb                    20:50.3  6:43 
     77      6504 Trent McCullick           11 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:51.9  6:43 
     78   59 5925 Caleb Engen                9 Brodhead/Juda                  20:52.7  6:44 
     79   60 5975 Andrew Merriam            10 Darlington                     20:53.0  6:44 
     80      6369 Nick Demaree              12 Platteville                    20:54.7  6:44 
     81   61 5928 Jacob Lengel              11 Brodhead/Juda                  20:57.9  6:45 
     82   62 5933 Luke Skoumal              11 Brodhead/Juda                  20:58.3  6:45 
     83      6244 Tyler Barker               9 Monroe                         21:01.4  6:46 
     84      6293 Jon Nygaard               11 Mount Horeb                    21:04.5  6:47 
     85   63 5977 Willie Riechers            9 Darlington                     21:10.6  6:49 
     86      6008 Riley Hall                 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:11.2  6:50 
     87      6258 Mitch Millner             12 Monroe                         21:12.4  6:50 
     88      6009 Gabe Hart                  9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:16.5  6:51 
     89      6017 Owen Miller                9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:17.3  6:52 
     90   64 6473 Owen Kolnick               9 Sauk Prairie                   21:17.9  6:52 
     91      6251 Zeke Frankford            12 Monroe                         21:18.0  6:52 
     92      6012 Will Kramer                9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:19.3  6:52 
     93      6365 RJ  Schmitt               10 Platteville                    21:23.9  6:54 
     94   65 6413 Chase Watson               9 Prairie du Chien               21:26.0  6:54 
     95      6287 Theo Kooistra             10 Mount Horeb                    21:26.7  6:55 
     96      6315 Simon Blohowiak            9 New Glarus/Monticello          21:29.5  6:56 
     97      5902 Alan Woller                9 Belleville                     21:30.0  6:56 
     98   66 6067 Drew Thompson             11 Evansville                     21:32.4  6:56 
     99   67 5980 Mason Stone               12 Darlington                     21:34.6  6:57 
    100   68 6057 Kyle Fisher               10 Evansville                     21:35.3  6:57 
    101      5895 Brandon Graves             9 Belleville                     21:40.7  6:59 
    102   69 6176 Blaise Zander              9 Lodi                           21:49.1  7:02 
    103      5939 Lorenzo Lontani           11 Cassville                      21:57.8  7:05 
    104      6291 Nate Mullendore           11 Mount Horeb                    21:57.8  7:05 
    105   70 6474 Sedric McCann             10 Sauk Prairie                   22:00.1  7:05 
    106   71 5931 Austin Paffel              9 Brodhead/Juda                  22:03.9  7:07 
    107   72 6472 Hunter Kent                9 Sauk Prairie                   22:04.4  7:07 
    108   73 6489 Ethan Kammerude            9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  22:04.6  7:07 
    109      6223 Arthur Sommer             11 McFarland                      22:04.7  7:07 
    110      6284 Jade Esser                 9 Mount Horeb                    22:17.0  7:11 
    111      6317 Lucas Fink                 9 New Glarus/Monticello          22:17.4  7:11 
    112      5898 Aiden Pottratz            12 Belleville                     22:19.7  7:12 
    113      5966 Alexis Cruz               10 Darlington                     22:20.0  7:12 
    114      6367 Roy Cornett               12 Platteville                    22:21.4  7:12 
    115   74 6467 John Garbi                 9 Sauk Prairie                   22:23.1  7:13 
    116      6227 Brock Wroblewski          12 McFarland                      22:24.6  7:13 
    117      6283 Cole Drager                9 Mount Horeb                    22:25.5  7:14 
    118      6221 Klaus Schwoerer            9 McFarland                      22:25.9  7:14 
    119      6282 Josh Boland                9 Mount Horeb                    22:26.8  7:14 
    120   75 6410 Collin Seeley             10 Prairie du Chien               22:27.5  7:14 
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    121   76 6060 Henry Korfmacher          10 Evansville                     22:32.2  7:16 
    122      6466 Owen Doerre               12 Sauk Prairie                   22:33.1  7:16 
    123      6023 Kevin Eisenzimmer          9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:37.2  7:17 
    124      6316 Levi Dearth               12 New Glarus/Monticello          22:39.7  7:18 
    125      6250 Dan Flom                   9 Monroe                         22:40.3  7:18 
    126      6508 Chris Reising              9 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:43.8  7:19 
    127   77 6091 Elias Garcia              10 Fennimore                      22:46.0  7:20 
    128      6371 Mic Frommelt               9 Platteville                    22:47.5  7:21 
    129      5962 Preston Banfield          10 Darlington                     22:58.8  7:24 
    130   78 6056 Garrett Belk              11 Evansville                     23:00.8  7:25 
    131      5938 Dylan Duvall               9 Cassville                      23:02.6  7:26 
    132      6373 Shannon Gill-Mast          9 Platteville                    23:10.1  7:28 
    133      6001 Devine Bricco              9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:14.2  7:29 
    134   79 6061 Miles Liesse              12 Evansville                     23:14.7  7:29 
    135      6018 Brandon Molldrem          10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:15.7  7:30 
    136   80 6085 Garrett Cornell           11 Fennimore                      23:16.2  7:30 
    137      6523 Patrick Cooley             9 Wisconsin Dells                23:20.8  7:31 
    138   81 5926 Logan Ford                12 Brodhead/Juda                  23:27.0  7:33 
    139   82 6094 Lucas Ruchti              11 Fennimore                      23:28.4  7:34 
    140   83 6411 Jaret Semanko              9 Prairie du Chien               23:31.1  7:35 
    141      6300 Anthony Thompson          10 Mount Horeb                    23:36.4  7:36 
    142      6220 Thor Rosten                9 McFarland                      23:37.1  7:37 
    143      6471 Sam Juckett                9 Sauk Prairie                   23:40.9  7:38 
    144   84 6065 Evan Senter                9 Evansville                     23:45.1  7:39 
    145   85 6495 Jacob Wagner              12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  23:46.8  7:40 
    146   86 6087 Garrett Duff               9 Fennimore                      23:47.6  7:40 
    147      6132 Cade Lenz                  9 Lancaster                      23:51.6  7:41 
    148   87 6159 Casey Edgerly             12 Lodi                           23:53.6  7:42 
    149      5873 Nathaniel Ross             9 Albany                         23:57.3  7:43 
    150      5965 Cody Crist                 9 Darlington                     23:58.3  7:43 
    151   88 6162 Max Hamilton              10 Lodi                           24:06.0  7:46 
    152      5935 Lucas Stephenson          10 Brodhead/Juda                  24:07.6  7:46 
    153      6545 Wyatt Schaller             9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:21.4  7:51 
    154   89 6063 Jacob Miranda             11 Evansville                     24:30.3  7:54 
    155      6173 Luke Simonson             12 Lodi                           24:49.3  8:00 
    156      6392 Tyler Vargo               11 Platteville                    24:52.4  8:01 
    157   90 6484 Monardo Booth             12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  25:08.7  8:06 
    158      6068 Joshua Urban              12 Evansville                     25:11.9  8:07 
    159      5922 Trent Anderson             9 Brodhead/Juda                  25:27.6  8:12 
    160      6544 Julius Plueger            12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    25:55.9  8:21 
    161   91 6086 Cormac Duff                9 Fennimore                      26:08.9  8:25 
    162   92 6082 Dravin Allen               9 Fennimore                      26:14.5  8:27 
    163   93 6488 James Haas                10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  26:19.3  8:29 
    164      6383 Marty O'Neil              10 Platteville                    26:21.0  8:29 
    165      6497 Ryan Beers                 9 Wauzeka-Steuben                26:35.9  8:34 
    166      5998 Samuel Angel               9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:11.0  8:45 
    167      5981 Ian Wolfe                  9 Darlington                     27:24.9  8:50 
    168      6169 Josh Larson                9 Lodi                           27:28.3  8:51 
    169      6374 Miles Greenley            12 Platteville                    28:03.8  9:02 
    170      6393 Caden Weber                9 Platteville                    28:08.0  9:04 
    171      6337 Marcel Timm               12 Pecatonica/Argyle              28:12.5  9:05 
    172      6386 Jackson Serkies            9 Platteville                    28:24.8  9:09 
    173      6379 Fletcher Johnson           9 Platteville                    29:34.7  9:32 
    174      6539 Garrett Grunwald          10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    32:25.0 10:27 
    175      6388 Jacob Sherer               9 Platteville                    35:06.0 11:18 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    24  Monroe                                (18:23.1  91:55.4 0:34.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Ryan Peterson                  12 18:04.0
  2      2  Hunter Wild                    11 18:15.4
  3      5  Jason Koller                   11 18:28.4
  4      7  Dylan Fahrney                   9 18:29.3
  5      9  Brok Bertalot                  11 18:38.3
  6   ( 21) Trevor Boll                     9 19:17.1
  7   ( 24) Andy Johnson                   12 19:27.6
  
  2.    32  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (18:31.6  92:38.0 0:26.2)
====================================================
  1      3  John Phelan                    11 18:20.6
  2      4  Dylan McGraw                   10 18:24.9
  3      6  Will Borne- Mumm                9 18:28.4
  4      8  David Nagel                    10 18:37.3
  5     11  Luke Davis                     12 18:46.8
  6   ( 14) Declan McGraw                  12 19:01.0
  7   ( 33) John Davis                     12 19:51.7
  
  3.    93  Platteville                           (19:12.3  96:01.4 0:33.0)
====================================================
  1     12  Miles Stecklein                 9 18:55.2
  2     16  Lucas Johnson                  10 19:04.6
  3     17  Cal Udelhofen                   9 19:08.5
  4     23  Chris Gillen                   10 19:24.9
  5     25  Eric Wells                     12 19:28.2
  6   ( 27) Alex Sargent                   12 19:30.3
  7   ( 29) Tyler Lahaie                   10 19:34.7
  
  4.   130  McFarland                             (19:33.2  97:45.6 1:29.4)
====================================================
  1     13  Evan Crane                     10 18:55.4
  2     22  Matthew Klumpyan                9 19:22.1
  3     26  Carter Kreft                   11 19:29.1
  4     28  Jonathan Van Veen              12 19:34.2
  5     41  Josh Fearing                   10 20:24.8
  6   ( 44) Josh Murwin                    11 20:33.5
  7   ( 47) Ben Sjodin                     11 20:36.0
  
  5.   191  Darlington                            (20:06.5  100:32.2 1:49.7)
====================================================
  1     15  Miles Carper                   10 19:03.3
  2     31  Wylie Richardson               10 19:36.9
  3     42  Daniel Maurer                  10 20:25.8
  4     43  Michael Garcia                 11 20:33.2
  5     60  Andrew Merriam                 10 20:53.0
  6   ( 63) Willie Riechers                 9 21:10.6
  7   ( 67) Mason Stone                    12 21:34.6
  
  6.   198  Mount Horeb                           (20:11.9  100:59.4 0:46.4)
====================================================
  1     34  Michael Rumler                 10 19:54.8
  2     36  Declan Smith                    9 19:58.3
  3     37  Devin Long                     11 20:06.9
  4     40  Bailey Fischer                 10 20:18.2
  5     51  Cuyler Monahan                 12 20:41.2
  6   ( 57) Zach Nelson                     9 20:48.3
  7   ( 58) Adam Shumate                    9 20:49.0
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  7.   203  Sauk Prairie                          (20:17.0  101:24.9 2:44.7)
====================================================
  1     19  Carson Radl                    11 19:15.4
  2     20  Casey Vande Hey                 9 19:16.1
  3     30  Jackson Ramaker                10 19:35.4
  4     64  Owen Kolnick                    9 21:17.9
  5     70  Sedric McCann                  10 22:00.1
  6   ( 72) Hunter Kent                     9 22:04.4
  7   ( 74) John Garbi                      9 22:23.1
  
  8.   220  River Valley                          (20:20.9  101:44.4 0:59.4)
====================================================
  1     32  Cameron Baenen                  9 19:46.2
  2     35  Caleb Zumm                     11 19:56.4
  3     48  Dyllan Clary                   11 20:38.1
  4     49  Blaine Springer                 9 20:38.1
  5     56  Brandon Springer                9 20:45.6
  
  9.   266  Brodhead/Juda                         (20:43.8  103:38.6 0:43.6)
====================================================
  1     39  Tyler Urness                   12 20:14.7
  2     45  Alex Aguilar                   11 20:35.0
  3     59  Caleb Engen                     9 20:52.7
  4     61  Jacob Lengel                   11 20:57.9
  5     62  Luke Skoumal                   11 20:58.3
  6   ( 71) Austin Paffel                   9 22:03.9
  7   ( 81) Logan Ford                     12 23:27.0
  
 10.   272  Lodi                                  (20:54.2  104:30.8 1:13.7)
====================================================
  1     46  Jaedon Heintz                  10 20:35.4
  2     50  Sawyer Helmbreccht              9 20:40.6
  3     53  Brandon Grover                  9 20:42.4
  4     54  Sam Keller                     12 20:43.3
  5     69  Blaise Zander                   9 21:49.1
  6   ( 87) Casey Edgerly                  12 23:53.6
  7   ( 88) Max Hamilton                   10 24:06.0
  
 11.   276  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City         (21:47.1  108:55.3 6:26.1)
====================================================
  1     10  Isaac Erschen                  10 18:42.6
  2     18  Quinn Allbee                   11 19:12.6
  3     73  Ethan Kammerude                 9 22:04.6
  4     85  Jacob Wagner                   12 23:46.8
  5     90  Monardo Booth                  12 25:08.7
  6   ( 93) James Haas                     10 26:19.3
  
 12.   285  Prairie du Chien                      (21:06.5  105:32.1 2:14.8)
====================================================
  1     38  Blake Bartels                  10 20:12.7
  2     52  Jayce Sexton                    9 20:42.1
  3     55  Sawyer Brown                    9 20:43.8
  4     65  Chase Watson                    9 21:26.0
  5     75  Collin Seeley                  10 22:27.5
  6   ( 83) Jaret Semanko                   9 23:31.1



        
                            Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                      University of Wisconsin - Platteville Veterans Park
                                        Platteville, WI
                                        October 1, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
 13.   367  Evansville                            (22:23.1  111:55.4 1:42.3)
====================================================
  1     66  Drew Thompson                  11 21:32.4
  2     68  Kyle Fisher                    10 21:35.3
  3     76  Henry Korfmacher               10 22:32.2
  4     78  Garrett Belk                   11 23:00.8
  5     79  Miles Liesse                   12 23:14.7
  6   ( 84) Evan Senter                     9 23:45.1
  7   ( 89) Jacob Miranda                  11 24:30.3
  
 14.   416  Fennimore                             (23:53.5  119:27.1 3:22.9)
====================================================
  1     77  Elias Garcia                   10 22:46.0
  2     80  Garrett Cornell                11 23:16.2
  3     82  Lucas Ruchti                   11 23:28.4
  4     86  Garrett Duff                    9 23:47.6
  5     91  Cormac Duff                     9 26:08.9
  6   ( 92) Dravin Allen                    9 26:14.5


